
No 選手名 都県 順位 1回戦 2回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 決勝

川越 司
鹿島学園

井上 天佑 ②1-7
大泉 VSU

永井 琥一朗 0-10 0:47
文化学園大学杉並

佐々木 柊夢 ②1-21
野田中央 VFA

山下 皓聖 4-0 1:00
農林 ②1-8

荒井 啓斗
花咲徳栄 VSU

坂本 大星 0-11 2:14
足利大学附属

日原 煌大 　①3-30
韮崎工業 VSU

黒羽 暖人 10-0 0:38
馬頭 ②2-7

相澤 十輝
甲府城西 VFO

塚越 偉士
大泉

新井 翔大 ②2-21
東京実業 VFA

尾崎 雄斗 4-0 0:29
埼玉栄 ②2-8

長沼 一汰
慶應義塾

小須賀 駿太
館林

今井 海正 ②3-7
富岡実業 VSU1

保坂 侑輝 2-13 2:07
農林

平沼 雅都 ②3-20
八千代松陰 VFA

松崎 凰我 0-6 1:38
足利大学附属 ②3-8

田中 碧唯
磯子工業 VSU

高阪 透瑠 0-10 0:52
日本体育大学柏

佐藤 佑 ②4-29
花咲徳栄 VFO

室川 慈空
横浜修悠館（横須賀） ②4-7

大和田 滉介
八千代松陰 VSU1

岡田 晃之介 15-2 3:00
横浜修悠館（横須賀） ②4-20

鈴木 翔万
向上 VSU

宮地 晃平 0-10 1:06
東京実業 ②4-8

齊藤 巧将
自由ヶ丘学園

3位

25 神奈川県 2位

26 神奈川県 3位

27 東京都 4位

1位

1位

22 埼玉県 1位

4位

28 東京都

24 千葉県

2位

18 千葉県 4位

17

5位

21 千葉県

3位

13 埼玉県 3位

14 神奈川県 1位

19 栃木県 2位

16 群馬県 4位

2位

15 群馬県 1位

1位

9 栃木県 3位

10 山梨県 4位

11 群馬県 3位

12 東京都

1位

第1日目 第2日目

1 茨城県 1位

2 群馬県 2位

3 東京都 2位

2位

5 山梨県 3位

20 神奈川県

23 神奈川県

男子65 kg級

山梨県

4 千葉県

7 栃木県

6 埼玉県

8

山梨県


