

男子65 kg級

No	選手名	都県 順位	第1日目		第2日目		
			1回戦	2回戦	準々決勝	準決勝	決勝
1	川越 司 鹿島学園	茨城県 1位					
2	井上 天佑 大泉	群馬県 2位		②1-7			
3	永井 琥一朗 文化学園大学杉並	東京都 2位	VSU 0-10 0:47				
4	佐々木 柊夢 野田中央	千葉県 2位			②1-21		
5	山下 皓聖 農林	山梨県 3位	VFA 4-0 1:00	②1-8			
6	荒井 啓斗 花咲徳栄	埼玉県 2位					
7	坂本 大星 足利大学附属	栃木県 1位	VSU 0-11 2:14				
8	日原 煌大 葦崎工業	山梨県 1位	VSU 10-0 0:38			①3-30	
9	黒羽 暖人 馬頭	栃木県 3位		②2-7			
10	相澤 十輝 甲府城西	山梨県 4位	VFO				
11	塚越 偉士 大泉	群馬県 3位					
12	新井 翔大 東京実業	東京都 3位			②2-21		
13	尾崎 雄斗 埼玉栄	埼玉県 3位	VFA 4-0 0:29	②2-8			
14	長沼 一汰 慶應義塾	神奈川県 1位					
15	小須賀 駿太 館林	群馬県 1位					
16	今井 海正 富岡実業	群馬県 4位		②3-7			
17	保坂 侑輝 農林	山梨県 2位	VSU1 2-13 2:07				
18	平沼 雅都 八千代松陰	千葉県 4位			②3-20		
19	松崎 凰我 足利大学附属	栃木県 2位	VFA 0-6 1:38	②3-8			
20	田中 碧唯 磯子工業	神奈川県 5位	VSU				
21	高阪 透瑠 日本体育大学柏	千葉県 1位	VSU 0-10 0:52				
22	佐藤 佑 花咲徳栄	埼玉県 1位				②4-29	
23	室川 慈空 横浜修悠館 (横須賀)	神奈川県 4位		②4-7			
24	大和田 滉介 八千代松陰	千葉県 3位	VSU1 15-2 3:00				
25	岡田 晃之介 横浜修悠館 (横須賀)	神奈川県 2位			②4-20		
26	鈴木 翔万 向上	神奈川県 3位	VSU				
27	宮地 晃平 東京実業	東京都 4位	VSU 0-10 1:06	②4-8			
28	齊藤 巧将 自由ヶ丘学園	東京都 1位					